
Balloon Festival Schedule: 
 

FRIDAY EVENING SITES (July 4) 

6 P.M. LAUNCHES 

*All launch sites have one balloon unless otherwise noted.  

Health Quest: 1351 Route 55, LaGrange 
 
TEG Federal Credit Union - 1 Commerce St., Poughkeepsie   
Sponsored by: TEG Federal Credit Union 
 
Poughkeepsie Galleria - 2001 South Rd., Poughkeepsie (THREE BALLOONS)  
Sponsored by: Stewart International Airport, Poughkeepsie Galleria, Timothy P. Doyle 
Funeral Home 
 
Cloud 9 Motel - 2349 South Rd., Poughkeepsie 
Sponsored by: Cloud 9 Motel 
 
Greig Farm - 223 Pitcher Lane, Red Hook (TWO BALLOONS)  
Sponsored by: Hudson Valley Wine & Food Festival presented by WineRacks.com, 
Quality Environmental Solutions & Technologies 

Schlathaus Park - 126 All Angels Hill Rd., Wappingers Falls (TWO BALLOONS) 
Sponsored by: M&T Bank ; DCH Wappingers Falls Toyota 
 
Abilities First - 70 Overocker Rd., Poughkeepsie 
Sponsored by: KeyBank 
 
Sprout Creek Farm - 34 Lauer Rd., Poughkeepsie  
Sponsored by: Daily Planet Diner 

Shadows On The Hudson - 176 Rinaldi Blvd., Poughkeepsie  
Sponsored by: Poughkeepsie Grand Hotel and Conference Center 
 
Lutheran Care Center - 965 Dutchess Turnpike, Poughkeepsie  
Sponsored by: ReMax 
Balloon tethered for Lutheran Care residents! 
 
MidHudson Regional Hospital of Westchester Medical Center - 241 North Rd., 
Poughkeepsie 
Sponsored by: MidHudson Regional Hospital of Westchester Medical Center 



Migliorelli Farm - 245 Guski Rd., Red Hook (TWO BALLOONS) 
Sponsored by: Migliorelli Farm,  Zott Construction 

Goddard School - 50 Van Wyck Lane, Wappingers Falls 
Sponsored by: Days Inn Poughkeepsie  

Sam's Club - 56 West Merritt Blvd., Fishkill 
Sponsored by: Sam's Club  

 

SATURDAY EVENING SITES (July 5) 

6 P.M. LAUNCHES 

*All launch sites have one balloon unless otherwise noted 

Health Quest - 1351 Route 55, LaGrange 
Sponsored by: Health Quest  
 
Lakeside Park - 2 Lakeside Dr., Pawling 
Sponsored by: M&T Bank 
 
TEG Federal Credit Union - 1 Commerce St., Poughkeepsie   
Sponsored by: TEG Federal Credit Union 
 
Poughkeepsie Galleria - 2001 South Rd., Poughkeepsie (THREE BALLOONS)  
Sponsored by: Poughkeepsie Galleria ; Quality Environmental Solutions and 
Technologies, Inc.; Days Inn Poughkeepsie  
 
Cloud 9 Motel - 2349 South Rd., Poughkeepsie 
Sponsored by: Best Western Plus The Inn and Suites at the Falls 

Schlathaus Park - 126 All Angels Hill Rd., Wappingers Falls 
Sponsored by: DCH Wappingers Falls Toyota 
 
Greenvale Park - 2260 New Hackensack Rd., Poughkeepsie 
Sponsored by: KeyBank 
 
Sprout Creek Farm - 34 Lauer Rd., Poughkeepsie (TWO BALLOONS)  
Sponsored by: Daily Planet Diner ; Hudson Valley Wine and Food Fest presented by 
WineRacks.com 
 
Waryas Park - Poughkeepsie (TWO BALLOONS) 
Sponsored by: ReMax ; Stewart International Airport 
 
MidHudson Regional Hospital of Westchester Medical Center - 241 North Rd., 



Poughkeepsie 
Sponsored by: MidHudson Regional Hospital of Westchester Medical Center 

Fishkill Farms - 9 Fishkill Farm Rd., Hopewell Junction 
Sponsored by: Zott Construction 

Sam's Club - 56 West Merritt Blvd., Fishkill 
Sponsored by: Sam's Club  

Migliorelli Farm - 245 Guski Rd., Red Hook 
Sponsored by: Migliorelli Farm 

8 P.M. LAUNCHES (MOON GLOW) 

Vassar Alumnae House - 161 College Avenue, Poughkeepsie (TWO BALLOONS) 
Sponsored by: Timothy P. Doyle Funeral Home ; Poughkeepsie Grand Hotel & 
Conference Center 

 

SATURDAY/SUNDAY MORNING LAUNCH 

July 5 & 6 - 6 a.m.  

Hudson River Rowing Assoc. Boathouse 

Boathouse Address: 270-272 North Water Street, Poughkeepsie 

See all the balloons in town inflate and take off from the banks of the Hudson River. 

The Walkway Over the Hudson will be open early (by 5:30 a.m.) to accommodate 
spectators.  The Marist College waterfront and Waryas Park also provide great views, and 
this is the perfect time to take your private watercraft out on the river. 

 


